 Series 79 Flanged Valves
Series Size Body Disc Pressure Shaft Shaft Type Seat Operator
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
How to Order Part Numbering System
        1 Series
79 U-Flanged
Example: 36” Double Flanged EPDM Seat
   304 SS Disc 75psi Gear Operator
   416 SS Shaft “I”
Series  Size  Trim
    79  3600  1SU4IE2
Doc # 79022216
        4 Disc
D
A
E
S
M
7
P
X
N
Electroless Nickel Plated DI
Aluminum Bronze
DI Expoxy Coated
316 Stainless Steel
316 SS Mirror Polished
304 Stainless Steel
304 Stainless Steel Mirror Polished
2507 Duplex
Nylon 11 Coated DI
        2         Valve Size
3000
3600
4200
4800
“30”
“36”
“42”
“48”
     8 Seat
E
B
V
EPDM
Buna N
FKM / Viton
      7 Shaft Type
I Type “ISO”
      6 Shaft
3
4
6
X
316 SS
416 Stainless Steel
17-4ph SS
2507 Duplex
     9 Operator
O
2
3
4
X
Bare Shaft
Gear Operator
Pneumatic Actuator
Electric Actuator
Special
        3          Body
1
2
Cast Iron
Ductile Iron
        5 Pressure
U
F
75 psi Undercut
150 psi Full Cut
Adapter and Coupler for Automation Package
Part Number: 79-16254646CSS
Series 79